
ASJJF DUMAU OPEN JIU JITSU CHAMPIONSHIP 2016
1

BracketMale Blue Adult Rooster
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

~58.0kg 6 mins 7 1

B

B54

B55

B59

B60

B65

B64

Hiago Oliveira ueno
TREE RUL BJJ

Sanchez Oscar
OGAWA JIU JITSU

R O
FREE

Makoto Newton
OGAWA JIU JITSU

Thiago Ueno
TREE RUL BJJ

David Ymay
OGAWA JIU JITSU

Uhara Kojirou
NR JIU-JITSU


